
ADDS TO THE FEATURES OFFERED ON AX5

AX7MX1
ADDS TO THE FEATURES OFFERED ON MX1

MX2

Bi-Halogen Projector Headlamps

LED Signature lamp with front  

turn Indicator

LED Indicator on ORVM

LED Tail Lamp

6 Airbags

Electronic Stability Control (ESC)

ISOFIX

R16 Steel Wheels

Electrically Adjustable ORVM

Engine Start/Stop

Smart Steering Modes

Power Window - Front & Rear

Power Window : 1- Touch Down 

(Driver)

Front Armrest with Storage

60:40 Split Rear Seat

Rear AC Vents

Front USB - A & Rear USB - C

12V Socket

Adjustable Headrest for 2nd Row

Electronic Trumpet Horn

Reverse Parking Sensors

Seat Belt Reminder for all 

Passengers

Front Height Adjustable Seat Belt

3 - Points Seat Belt for all 

Passengers

Twin HD 26.03 cm Infotainment & 

26.03 cm Digital Cluster Screen

Adrenox Connect with Built-in Alexa*

Online Navigation

Wireless Android Auto &

Apple CarPlayTM

R16 Diamond Cut Alloys

Dual Zone Climate Control

Rear View Camera

Passive Keyless Entry

Push Button Start

Leather Steering & Gear Knob

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System

Electrically Foldable ORVM

Height Adjustable Driver Seat

Rear Armrest with Cup Holder

Auto Headlamps + Auto Wiper

Rear Wiper & Wash

Roof Rails & Rear Spoiler

Rear Defogger

6 Speakers

Adjustable Headrest for 2nd Row 

Middle Passenger

Power Window : - 1 Touch Up 

(Driver)

SkyroofTM

Harman Kardon Premium Audio 

with Amplifier & Sub-woofer

Soft Touch Leatherette on 

Dashboard & Door Trims

Leatherette Seats

R17 Diamond Cut Alloys

Auto Dimming IRVM

LED Front Fog Lamps

Front Parking Assist System

Cooled Glove Box with Illumination

65 W USB - C Fast Charging

ADDS TO THE FEATURES OFFERED ON AX7

AX7 LUXURY

Level 2 ADAS

360-Degree Surround View 

System with Blind View Monitor

Electronic Parking Brake with Auto 

Hold

26.03 cm Infotainment

4 Speakers

Steering Audio Control

Remote Keyless Entry

Follow Me Home Headlamp

Single Pane Sunroof

26.03 cm HD Infotainment

Wireless Android AutoTM &

Wired Apple CarPlayTM

Cruise Control

Wireless Charger

Wheel Cover

ADDS TO THE FEATURES OFFERED ON MX2

MX3

Bi-LED Projector Headlamps

LED DRL with Front Turn Indicator

Infinity LED Tail Lamp

Stylized Vector Wheel

ADDS TO THE FEATURES OFFERED ON MX3

MX3 PRO

ADDS TO THE FEATURES OFFERED ON MX2

MX2 PRO

Single Pane Sunroof

Wheel Cover

ADDS TO THE FEATURES OFFERED ON MX3 PRO

AX5

Level 2 ADAS

360-degree Surround View System

with Blind View Monitor

Auto Dimming IRVM

Electronic Parking Brake with

Auto Hold

Cooled Glove box

ADDS TO THE FEATURES OFFERED ON AX5

AX5 LUXURY

*Certificate Expected



ENGINE & TRANSMISSION

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Engine Type

Capacity

Max. Power

Max. Torque

Transmission Type

mStallion Turbo Charged Multipoint

Fuel Injection (TCMPFi) engine 

1.2 L

82 kW @ 5000 r/min

200 Nm @ 1500-3500 r/min

PETROL

6 MT / 6 AT

mStallion Turbo Charged Intercooled

Gasoline Direct injection (TGDi) engine

1.2 L

96 kW @ 5000 r/min

230 Nm @ 1500-3750 r/min

Turbo Diesel with CRDe

1.5 L

85.8 kW @ 3750 r/min

300 Nm @ 1500-2500 r/min

6 MT / 6 AutoSHIFT+

DIESEL

Front Brakes Disc/Rear Brakes Disc

BRAKES

Front Suspension : McPherson Strut with Anti-roll Bar

Rear Suspension : Twist Beam Suspension with Coil Spring

Turning Radius (m) : 5.3

Tyre : 205/65 R16 Steel  |  205/65 R16 Alloy  |  215/55 R17 Alloy  |  Spare Tyre 135/90 R16

SUSPENSION, TYRES & TURNING RADIUS

Length x Width x Height (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Fuel Tank (L)

Boot space (L)

3990 x 1821 x 1647

2600

42

364**

DIMENSIONS
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TCMPFi             TGDi TCMPFi                 TGDi

DIESEL

CRDe

MT              AutoSHIFT+ MT                                                                             AT

PETROL

VARIANT

MX2

MX2 Pro

MX3

MX3 Pro

AX5

AX5 Luxury

AX7 Luxury

AX7

MX1

**Boot space as per ISO V215


